SEM No. 183-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.	K-39976 TRUST DEED	Vol Mage_	<u>1932</u> 0 @
→ 80832 THIS TRUST DEED, made this22nd	day of	October	., 19.87., between
CORALIE NELSON AND JOHN WADE NE s Grantor, KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COM	LSON, LONAL SALES	Alexandra Alexandra Malexandra Malexandra	, as Trustee, and
GLEN MILLER AND N. SHARRON MILL			The gard of the state of the
s Beneficiary,	TTMESSETH.	an applied with a second	And the state
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and the selection of the selec	and conveys to t described as:	rustee in trust, with power o	f sale, the property
See attached Exhibit A for Lega	al Descript:		
TRUST DEED		ELELE OF CARLO	

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all tixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE, OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

sum of THIRTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NO/100s-----

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sconer paid, to be due and payable at Maturity The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, herein, shall become immediately due and payable? The ebove described real property is not currently used for cericultural, timber or grazing purposes.

conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without ifrat then, at the beneticiary's option, all obligations secured by this institute, at the beneticiary's option, all obligations secured by this institute, at the beneticiary's option, all obligations secured by this institute, at the beneticiary's option, all obligations secured by this institute, and become immediately due and payable." To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
 To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
 To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
 To protect preserve and maintain said secured theretor.
 To comply with all lade obtained to constructed. damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred theretor.
 To comply with all lade obtained to the Unitern Commerging and the beneficiary that all and obtained to the there many building or improvement which may be constructed. There composition and there all costs incurred theretor.
 To comply with all lade obtained to the Unitern Commerging and the beneficiary to request, to the section and method to the section and the

(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property: (b) join in granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or harge franting any reconveyance may be described as the "provor persons of thereof; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the port or persons provided there of the same of th

hereby, whereupon the trustee shall fix the time and place of sale, give morice thereoit as then required by law and proceed to toreclose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.795. 13. After the trustee has commenced foreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time pirot to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, the drantor or any other person so privileged by ORS 86.753, may can the delault or delault consists of a lailure to pay, when date the delault or delault on the delault on the source by paying the sums secured by the trust, deed, the delault may be cured by paying the entire amount due at the time of the cure other than such portion as would not then be due had no delault occurred. Any other delault that is caable of being cured may be cured by tendering the performance required the delault costs and expenses, actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of trust deed. In any case, in addition to curing the delault costs and expenses, actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed together with trustees and altoney's less not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be poslynored as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in septide proces and held on the date shall be conclusive provided by law. 15. When truste sells purcus at the sale. 15. When truste sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceed of all for payment of (1) the expenses of sale. 16. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers and duites confurees atterney. (2) to the obligation or to be provided by the trust atterney. (2) to the obligation or to his successor in interest atterney. (2) to the obligation or to his successor in interest of the trustee satisfies confuse period as at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee satisfies confuse prove

of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee ahalf be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bor, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title Insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

The grantor covenants and agree to the second secon	s to and with the b	eneficiary and t d has a valid; u	hose claiming unde	t him, that he is law- thereto
and that he will warrant and forever d		inst all persons	Whomsoever.	(4) And a set of the set of th
$ \begin{array}{llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll$	and a second sec	An appen- antipation of the second s	La de Servicia de la companya de la comp el companya de la comp el companya de la comp el compan	
The grantor warrants that the proceeds (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, far (b) for an organization, or (even if gra	nilv or bourgebold nurno	FAD I FAD I FORMARIANS	Watten halam \	
This deed applies to, inures to the bene personal representatives, successors and assigns secured hereby, whether or not named as a ben gender includes the teminine and the neuter, an IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said	eficiary herein. In const d the singular number in	truing this deed and cludes the plural.	ler and owner, includir 1 whenever the context	ng pledgee, of the contract so requires, the masculine
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whiches not applicable, if warranty (a) is applicable and the as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending, At beneficiary MUST, comply with the Act and Regula disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form I from Interes with Act to Act to Act to Act and Stevens	beneficiary is a creditor. It and Regulation Z, the tion by making required No. 1319; or equivalent.	Coralie	Melson NEISON) 7)
If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard the signer of the above is a corporation, the signer of the above is a corporation, the signer of the above is a corporation.	This notice.	JOHN WAD	E NELSON	Telsa
STATE OF OREGON) ss.	C OF OREGON, nty of	ny Leng gala kapan Andrewski kapan da Andrewski kapan da Andrewski kapan Andrewski kapan Andrewski kapan Andrewski kapan Andrewski kapan	 a de la construcción de la construcció
15 This intringed was alknowledged held 15 The State of	This in This i	Strument was ackn by	wiedged before me on	
(SEAL) My commission expires:	the Nakat and the state of the	Public for Oregon mission expires:		(SEAL
Constant Management and an of a submitted for the second secon	To be used only when oblig	ations have been paid.	an Roman (1996) (1996) an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna	
The undersigned is the legal owner and f trust deed, have been fully paid and satisfied. I said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to can herewith together with said trust deed) and to r	older of all indebtednes ou hereby are directed, al all evidences of inde econycy, without warran	the name of the secured by the on payment to yo bledness secured 1 ty, to the parties	loregoing trust deed. u of any sums owing to y said trust deed (w) designated by the ter	to you under the terms of hich are delivered to you
estate now held by you under the same. Mail of the man and article bon of paragram of a construction of the tents DATED: with an arm mainter we tents	issues and proties there	ol and an liviates	Rentar, Bergerten ale a	n na seneral de la constante d La constante de la constante de La constante de la constante d
De nat lose or destroy this Truss Deed OR THE NOTE	which it secures. Both must b	e delivered to the trust	Bonoficiary	enveyance will be mode.
TRUST DEED		<u> </u>	STATE OF OREG	
「読む」「人に極調賞でした料料」となっていた。 おおう 液法にない	p, Óragan, describe o.r. hegal: Des		was received for rec	the within instrument ord on theday
Guille Mitterne Mitter Guille as Bénéticiary, <u>Greuter</u> Granter arryoratify frants, but	SPACE RESI SPACE RESI FOR ON WITTRECORDER	ERVED	in book/reel/volun page	M., and recorded ne No on . on as fee/file/instru- ception No
Beneficiary	TLE COMPANY WADE NELSON,	Costrations and the second standards and a second state of the	Record of Mortgag	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO KCTC=Collection		lay of	NAHE	ти т , ж
• Energy	IRUST	DEED / D	<i>By</i>	Deputy

19321

FORM No. 661-Orygon Tree Band Same-19051 DESD												
FORM No. Edi-Orogon True Bond Sames-TSUST DESD												
FORM No. Edi-Orygon Trush Band Sumer-TSUST DESD	12	10.07	-			· · ··································				- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Several sector and the second sector sector sectors and the second sectors and the sectors and t		81	2.00	14745.45	25	COLM-THAT:	3 31A21	10000	20125.200	innat perce	- S. C.	1.5.1 (1.5.1)
	$\tau_{\rm c}$. A. 5		485.85	23	2.61		-11				10.00

6

EXHIBIT "A"

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

A tract of land situated in Section 21, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at the NW corner of Lot 4; thence South along the East line of Lots 5 and 6 and 16 to the NW corner of Lot 5, Block 2, Williamson River Estates; thence Northeasterly along the North line of said subdivision to the NE corner of Lot 11, Block 1; thence Northerly and Easterly along the Westerly right of way line of Williamson River Drive to the Westerly right of way line of Highway No. 97; thence Northwesterly along said highway right of way line to the SE corner of Deed Volume 336, page 17, Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 80°32'15" West to the SW corner of said deed; thence Northerly along the Westerly line of said deed, 200 feet to the NW corner thereof; thence North 80° 32'15" East to the Westerly right of way line of said highway; thence Northerly along said Westerly right of way line 60 feet, more or less, to the SE corner of Volume M-67, page 318, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 80°32'15" West 607.11 feet, more or less, to the North line of Section 21; thence West along said line to the Point of Beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM a tract of land situated in Section 21, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the initial point of Williamson River Estates, a duly recorded subdivision, said initial point situated South 19°17'35" East a distance of 1037.36 feet (South 18°49'22" East 1038.84 feet by said plat) from the North one-fourth corner (N¼ of said Section 21); thence South 81°02'30" West 172.35 feet (172.88 by said plat); thence continuing South 81°02'30" West 80.86 feet; thence North 09°27'45" West 365.94 feet to a $\frac{1}{2}$ inch iron pin which is North 80°32'15" East 17.00 feet from Point A as shown on accompanying Exhibit A; thence North 80°32'15" East 253.20 feet to the Westerly right of way line of U. S. Highway 97; thence South 09°27'45" East, along said right of way line 368.17 feet to the point of beginning, with bearings based on said recorded plat.

ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM a tract of land situated in Government Lots 7 and 15 of Section 21, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows: Beginning sit the Northwest corner of Williamson River Estates, a duly recorded subdivision, said point being on the Westerly line of said Lot 15; thence along the Northerly line of said subdivision, North 89°34'45" East 329.42 feet and North 74°05'45" East 573.78 feet to a fence corner; thence along the fence lines to be the property lines the following courses; North 08°53'25" West 567.07 feet, North 85°27'50" West 143.46 feet, North 77°32'10" West 293.55 feet, North 55°21'40' West 218.14 feet, South 71°16'20" West 100.40 feet and South 67°57'45" West 104 feet, more or less, to the Westerly line of said Lot 7; thence, Southerly along the Westerly lines of said Government Lots 7 and 15, 849 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning, with bearings based on said Williamson River Estates.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

 Filed for record at request of ______Klamath County Title Company the _____23rd

 of ______A.D., 19
 87 at _____3:12 o'clock _____
 p._______A.day

 of _______
 O'clock _____
 P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. ______
 M87 day

 of _______
 O'clock _____
 P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. _____
 M87 day

 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
 County Clerk

 By ______

SS.